Mini Glieres - 4km
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Dos Nom

1056 GUIRAUD-POILLOT Theo
1058 MALGRAND Hugo
1039 COUPAT Liv

1013 PATUREL Gaetan
1036 VISTE Simon

1008 GARNIER Axel

1004 ROYER Lucas

1055 ROUTIN Hugo

1041 NAVARRO Angel
1061 REYMOND Matbhis
1034 LACOMBE Antoine
1031 BASTARD ROSSET Lucie
1029 CHARVOLIN Candice
1028 BIHLER Nina

1035 GENY Edgard

1012 MANDEL Clémence
1020 COINTEPAS Tristan
1022 DULOU Zian

1046 ISENMANN Nail
1047 VOISIN Yohan

1010 MICHAUD Gaétan
1042 RONNESTRAND Tor
1032 MORVAN Ewen
1044 ROGUET Matéo
1059 SOCQUET Mathieu
1024 VOUILLAMOZ Marie
1062 DUPONT Chloé
1030 BRETON Aurélien
1027 ZUFFEREY Fabio
1038 KHADRAOUI-FECAMP Maxime

(Clt)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(11)
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(15)
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Cat

ul4
ui4
ul4
ul4
ui4d
ul4
ui4d
ui4d
ul4
ul4
ui4d
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ui4
ul4
ui4
ui4
ul4
ui14
ul4
ul4
ui4
ul4
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2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

Cr

MB
MB
FZ

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
ETR
MB
MB
MB
LY

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
SA

MB
MB
ETR
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
ETR
MB

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Club
S.C VILLARD SUR BOEGE

PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND
BESSAT SPORTS D'HIVER

SC NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
VILLARD/BOEG

SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

SKI CLUB SALLANCHES
ENTENTE NORDIQUE DU HAUT GIFFR
STELLA ALPINA

SKI CLUB SALLANCHES
GRAND BORNAND

SKI CLUB GRAND BORNAND
SKI CLUB BRENOD CORCELLES
LES DRAGONS ANNECY

SKI CLUB SALLANCHES
NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
CNG

GRAND BORNAND

CS LA FECLAZ

BELLEVAUX

MORZINE

SWE SKI CLUB AS IF

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

LE GRAND BORNAND

SKI-CLUB NORDIQUE DU PAYS ROCH
SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

DRAGONS D'ANNECY

BELLEVAUX

STELLA ALPINA

SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

Temps
0:10:08.0

0:10:14.1
0:10:16.5
0:10:24.6
0:10:26.6
0:10:42.1
0:10:43.3
0:10:45.1
0:10:52.5
0:10:54.1
0:10:56.3
0:10:57.7
0:11:01.4
0:11:11.3
0:11:11.3
0:11:12.9
0:11:21.8
0:11:23.2
0:11:24.9
0:11:29.2
0:11:29.8
0:11:30.9
0:11:31.6
0:11:31.9
0:11:32.1
0:11:33.7
0:11:43.6
0:11:48.8
0:11:49.2
0:11:55.9

Ecarts

+0:00:06,1
+0:00:08,5
+0:00:16,6
+0:00:18,6
+0:00:34,1
+0:00:35,3
+0:00:37,1
+0:00:44,5
+0:00:46,1
+0:00:48,3
+0:00:49,7
+0:00:53,4
+0:01:03,3
+0:01:03,3
+0:01:04,9
+0:01:13,8
+0:01:15,2
+0:01:16,9
+0:01:21,2
+0:01:21,8
+0:01:22,9
+0:01:23,6
+0:01:23,9
+0:01:24,1
+0:01:25,7
+0:01:35,6
+0:01:40,8
+0:01:41,2
+0:01:47,9


Claude
Surligner


31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1007 BETEND Emma
1014 BARRAU Noa

1050 BORG Raphael
1005 REISS Emma

1018 COSTAZ Jerome
1021 MOINE Victor
1053 OUDIN Victor

1060 RAISIN Jonathan
1051 BRETON Mathilde
1009 HOFFMANN Emma
1037 BOLLARD Geoffrey
1025 THUMEREL Titouan
1001 BERGUERAND Juliette
1003 HAVART Loann
1023 LEROY Adeéle

1026 LETEROUIN Axel

1033 GODIGNON Elea
1006 FERRER Eva luna
1048 OUDIN Paul

1016 DOUBLET Anthéa
1015 KEIZER Vincent
1054 CHALLEAT Orane
1002 RUBION Palhoma
1040 LACROIX Charlotte
1052 BOGEY Suzanne
1017 CALME Tristan
1057 PATS NOUGUES Marec
1019 DAUBERCIES Lucile
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ui4
ulia
ulia
ui4
ulia
ui4
ui4
ulia
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ulia
ulia
ui4
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2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003

2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
ETR
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

FRA GRAND BORNAND

FRA SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

FRA RANDO CHERAN

FRA DRAGONS D ANNECY

FRA SKI CLUB DE VILLARD

FRA CNG

FRA CNG

FRA DRAGONS D'ANNECY

FRA BELLEVAUX

FRA DRAGONS ANNY

FRA CLUB NORDIQUE DES GLIERES
FRA CNG

FRA SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

BEL CERNEX

FRA S.C NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
FRA DRAGONS ANNY

FRA RANDO CHERAN
FRA SC VILLARD

FRA CNG

FRA SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

FRA STELLA ALPINA

FRA SKI CLUB SALLANCHES

FRA DRAGONS D'ANNECY

FRA DRAGONS ANNECY

FRA RANDO CHERAN

FRA CLUB NORDIQUE DES GLIERES
FRA ALIGATORS

FRA THORENS GLIERES

0:12:06.6
0:12:06.7
0:12:12.3
0:12:14.6
0:12:25.9
0:12:30.8
0:12:32.5
0:12:36.5
0:12:44.9
0:12:46.1
0:12:47.5
0:12:51.9
0:12:53.9
0:13:00.8
0:13:01.3
0:13:08.4

0:13:11.
0:13:14.
0:13:18.
0:13:23.
0:13:43.
0:13:49.
0:13:50.
0:14:06.
0:14:32.
0:15:26.
0:15:58.
0:16:42.

~

+0:01:58,6
+0:01:58,7
+0:02:04,3
+0:02:06,6
+0:02:17,9
+0:02:22,8
+0:02:24,5
+0:02:28,5
+0:02:36,9
+0:02:38,1
+0:02:39,5
+0:02:43,9
+0:02:45,9
+0:02:52,8
+0:02:53,3
+0:03:00,4

+0:03:03,1
+0:03:06,1
+0:03:10,5
+0:03:15,8
+0:03:35,6
+0:03:41,9
+0:03:42,7
+0:03:58,8
+0:04:24,3
+0:05:18,4
+0:05:50,8
+0:06:34,0



